KT

GROWING TOGETHER

FARM 2000

Description

The FARM 2000 tire is suitable on tractors for sail
tillage and transport applications. It is the ideal tire
for heavy-duty use and in all operating conditions
where good traction is required.
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Construction
% Bias
Machinery

Agriculture = Tractor

Version STANDARD
Tire Type TT
Tyre size 12.4-28

LI/SS 122;A8



Dimensions US Standard
USA Code
SW (US) (in)
0D (US) (in)
SLR (US) (in)
RC (US) (in)
Rim Rec
Rim Alt
ECE
TRA Code

Load Capacity (US)

mph / psi

25

94002870

12.6

50.7

23.7

156.3

W 11

W9; W 10
E11-106R-005965

R1

36

3300

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at

different Load and pressure condition.
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